
1. Tender Corrigendum Details
 

 
Extension od due date as per request from indentor
 
Due date extension
 

2. Tender Schedule
 

GOVERNMENT OF INDIA  Ph No : 07926314119
 Fax : 07926314910
 Email :
purchase@prl.res.in

DEPARTMENT OF SPACE
PHYSICAL RESEARCH  LABORATORY

PURCHASE
NAVRANGPURA AHMEDABAD 380009

(Vendor's Copy)

Tender No : PRL/PURCHASE/PR202400005601 Date: 28-08-2024
20:34

Tender No : PRL/PURCHASE/PR202400005601

Tender Date : 25-07-2024

Purchase Entity : PURCHASE

Centre : PRL

Corrigendum Date : 28-08-2024 20:34

Bid Submission Start Date : 25-07-2024 10:30

Bid Clarification Due Date : 23-08-2024 20:28

Bid Submission Due Date : 02-09-2024 20:35

Bid Opening Date : 03-09-2024 10:35

Price Bid Opening Date : 06-09-2024 10:35

Corrigendum No : PRL/PURCHASE/PR202400005601 @ 28-08-2024 20:34 Page 1 of 1


		2024-08-28T20:36:32+0530
	Location
	Name
	Reason




